
IAPS 2017  Held at Kent College, Pembury   25th November 2017      

Results – UNDER 13    BOYS    2 PIECE 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faiths Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 943 William Hall 6.60 8.60 15.20 6     

 944 Harry Moffat 7.50 7.80 15.30 5     

 945 Tomas Valenzuela-Niedbalski 6.70 8.40 15.10 7     

 946 Sam Burnell 6.40 8.30 14.70 9     

 947 Finn Hutchison 7.50 8.50 16.00 3     

 948   0.00 0.00 0.00 11 =   

  Total of top 4 28.30 33.80   62.10 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Swanbourne House Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 949 Charlie Taylor 8.00 8.60 16.60 1     

 950 Harrison Debage-Price 5.80 8.10 13.90 10     

 951 Luke Watson 8.20 8.10 16.30 2     

 952 Alfie Taylor 7.90 8.00 15.90 4     

 953 Sam Bennett 0.00 0.00 0.00 11 =   

 954 Alex Hitchins 7.00 8.00 15.00 8     

  Total of top 4 31.10 32.80   63.90 1  

 

 

UNDER 13 BOYS 2 PIECE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

949 Charlie Taylor Swanbourne House 16.60 1 

951 Luke Watson Swanbourne House 16.30 2 

947 Finn Hutchison St Faiths 16.00 3 

952 Alfie Taylor Swanbourne House 15.90 4 

944 Harry Moffat St Faiths 15.30 5 

943 William Hall St Faiths 15.20 6 

945 Tomas Valenzuela-Niedbalski St Faiths 15.10 7 

954 Alex Hitchins Swanbourne House 15.00 8 

946 Sam Burnell St Faiths 14.70 9 

950 Harrison Debage-Price Swanbourne House 13.90 10 

 

 

UNDER 13 BOYS 2 PIECE / Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Swanbourne House 63.90 1 

St Faiths 62.10 2 

 


